* (CSU guidelines for admission

CSU Application Workshop

for Fall 2016

This workshop will cover:

Application requirements
Hands on at the computer

Must bring unofficial transcripts
Ask questions
Space limited

Day Date Time Location
Monday 9/28/2015 1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. Room #8329
Tuesday 9/29/2015 1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. Room #8329

Wednesday 9/30/2015 11:00 am.-12:00 p.m. Room #8329
Monday 10/05/2015 1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. Room #8329
Monday 10/26/2015 1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. Room #8329
Tuesday 10/27/2015 1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. Room #8329

Wednesday 10/28/2015 11:00 am.-12:00 p.m. Room #8329
Monday 11/02/2015 1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. Room #8329
Tuesday 11/03/2015 1:15 p.m. - 2:15 p.m. Room #8329

Wednesday 11/04/2015 11:00 am.-12:00 p.m. Room #8329
Tuesday 11/10/2015 1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. Room #8329
Monday 11/16/2015 1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. Room #8329
Tuesday 11/17/2015 1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. Room #8329

For more info, please call the Transfer Center at (650) 949-7821

Sign Up Required

http://www.foothill.edu /transfer /workshops.php

or visit us on the web




